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Position

Itinerant Music Teacher
Itinerant Music Teacher
Itinerant Music Teacher
Itinerant Music Teacher
Itinerant Music Teacher
Itinerant Music Teacher
Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Visual Art Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher
Itinerant Music Teacher
Itinerant Music Teacher
Itinerant Music Teacher
Itinerant Music Teacher
Itinerant Music Teacher

Counselor

Itinerant Visual Art Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Visual Art Teacher

Day To Day Sub
Teacher Retired

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations
Multiple Work Locations

Multiple Work Locations

Total Wages

$84,342
$84,176
$83,902
$83,536
$81,198
$80,421
$79,736
$79,296
$79,162
$77,175
$61,912
$59,008
$46,316
$44,498
$42,633
$42,242
$38,066
$17,281

$11,130



