	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$84,342
2.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$84,176
3.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$83,902
4.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$83,536
5.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$81,198
6.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$80,421
7.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$79,736
8.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$79,296
9.	Itinerant Visual Art Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$79,162
10.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$77,175
11.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$61,912
12.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$59,008
13.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$46,316
14.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$44,498
15.	Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$42,633
16.	Counselor		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$42,242
17.	Itinerant Visual Art Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$38,066
18.	Itinerant Music Teacher	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired	San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$17,281
19.	Itinerant Visual Art Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$11,130